
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

American Iron Extreme 

1 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

GTSU 

DNF 

Super Touring 1 

1 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Super Touring 3 

1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

No. 

70 

24 

82 

198 

22 

714 

909 

808 

84 

19 

274 

23 

161 

12 

944 

98 

48 

11 

265 

5G 

619 

74 

Name 

Albert Watson 

AJ Hartman 

John Pattman 

Scott Chambers 

Hugh Stewart 

Aaron Turek 

Foad Razavi 

Cory Canzone 

Adam Hessel 

Luiz Serva 

Michal Kuna 

Matthew Gaetano 

Michael Gershanok 

Jeff Segal 

Mike Mallais 

Bill Kramer 

John George 

Patrick McMahon 

Mark Petronis 

Alan Cohen 

Adrian Wlostowski 

Joel Karns 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron Extreme 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTSU 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Laps 

11 

11 

10 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

3 

3 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

Diff 

0.276 

1 Lap 

2.713 

17.056 

31.162 

31.779 

3.433 

0.696 

20.947 

DNF 

DNF 

8.626 

22.125 

22.668 

1 Lap 

Gap 

0.276 

1 Lap 

2.713 

14.343 

14.106 

0.617 

2.737 

0.696 

17.514 

8 Laps 

8.626 

13.499 

0.543 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:48.695 

1:48.579 

1:57.975 

1:57.475 

1:43.378 

1:43.117 

1:44.558 

1:50.941 

1:50.246 

1:43.571 

1:44.530 

1:44.645 

1:50.408 

1:59.376 

1:55.878 

1:51.788 

1:41.342 

1:45.894 

1:47.719 

1:49.018 

1:41.298 

1:55.606 

Year 

1989 

1999 

2008 

1998 

1992 

1997 

2003 

1997 

2004 

2001 

2003 

2003 

2002 

2003 

1986 

1997 

2005 

2005 

2004 

2009 

2010 

2014 

Make 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

330i 

Porsche 

Ford 

Factory Five 

Factory Five 

Chevrolet 

Cadillac 

Chevrolet 

Mazda 

Model 

Mustang 

Mustang GT 

Mustang 

Mustang 

328 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

BMW 

944 

Thunderbird 

Challenge 

Spec Cobra 

Z06 

CTS-V 

Corvette 

Exocet 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/24/2016 4:35:37 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “ng” or Class is "IA" your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

3.629 

Avg. Speed 

69.078 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.298 

Best Speed 

81.739 

Best Lap by 

619 - Adrian Wlostowski 

NASA @ Palmer (Whiskey Hill) 

Thunder Racers 

Thunder Race (Sun) 

Race started at 14:09:35 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

7/24/2016 02:05 PM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNF 

Super Unlimited 

1 

PIC 

DNF 

1 

No. 

828 

268 

Name 

Greg Miceli 

Ralle Rookey 

Class 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

5 

10 

Diff 

DNF 

Gap 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:48.563 

1:53.917 

Year 

1997 

1990 

Make 

BMW 

Mazda 

Model 

M3 

Miata 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/24/2016 4:35:37 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “ng” or Class is "IA" your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

3.629 

Avg. Speed 

69.078 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.298 

Best Speed 

81.739 

Best Lap by 

619 - Adrian Wlostowski 

NASA @ Palmer (Whiskey Hill) 

Thunder Racers 

Thunder Race (Sun) 

Race started at 14:09:35 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

7/24/2016 02:05 PM 

Page 2/2 


